D01
SPV03 SERIES FLOW BALANCING MODULATING VALVE
DESCRIPTION
     SPV03 series flow balancing modulating valve is combined flow sensor and SBV characterized opening
ball valve, which has equal percentage flow characteristic. The sizes are from DN20 to DN50. Users can
preset the flow limit under maximum Kv rating according to terminal design request even before water running.
The valve will be positioned to its optimum operating position according to the signal from the actuator until
the preset flow limit is reached and then the preset flow rate limit will be maintained.

Impeller bracket: Polyphenylene sulfide  (PPS)
VALVE DATA
CONNECTION Thread
RATED PRES. PN25
CLOSE OFF PRES. 600KPa
CONTROL PRECISION ±5%FS
CONTROL CHAR. Equal percentage
MEDIA TEMP. 2-80℃
DIMENSIONS (mm)
MODEL DN SIZE
CONTROLABLE FLOW RANGE
(m3/h)
L* H* G
LENGTH OF
THREAD
SPV03G20 20 0.5~5.0 95 117 3/4” 15
SPV03G25 25 1.0~10.0 105 122 1” 17
D01
ACTUATOR DATA
MODEL RATED
VOLTAGE

Impeller: glass-fiber reinforced nylon (FRPA66)
Bearing: jewel bearing
Impeller bracket: Polyphenylene sulfide  (PPS)
VALVE DATA
CONNECTION Thread
RATED PRES. PN25
CLOSE OFF PRES. 600KPa
CONTROL PRECISION ±5%FS
CONTROL CHAR. Equal percentage
MEDIA TEMP. 2-80℃
DIMENSIONS (mm)
MODEL DN SIZE
CONTROLABLE FLOW RANGE
(m3/h)
L* H* G LENGTH OF THREAD
SPV03G32 32 3.2~16 125 128 11/4” 19
SPV03G40 40 5~25 125 128 11/2” 19
SPV03G50 50 8~40 144 132 2” 22
D01
ACTUATOR DATA
MODEL RATED
VOLTAGE